
ATOS 2019 ANNUAL  
CONVENTIONTuesday, July 2 

North Tonawanda & Buffalo 
Note: Buses do not return to the hotel until evening 

 

7:30am buses load/depart to North Tonawanda 
 

8:15am Last bus departs to North Tonawanda 
Quick stop at Wurlitzer factory for photo opportunity 

 

10:50am  
 

1:00pm Buses load for downtown Buffalo 
 

 Pick up box lunch before boarding bus 
 

2:30pm  
 

4:30pm Dinner on your own near Shea’s Buffalo 
 

7:00pm Richard Hills: Shea’s Buffalo 4/28 Wurlitzer 
 

9:15pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 
 

Afterhours 
 

10:30pm - ?    Hammond Lounge open (hotel lobby) 
 

Wednesday, July 3 
Elmira via Geneva & NY Finger Lakes Wine Region 

 

Note: Buses do not return to the hotel until evening 
 

9:00am Buses load/depart to Elmira via Geneva 
 

9:45am 
 

 Free wine tasting at Geneva Welcome Center 
 

 Pick up box lunch at welcome center 
 
 

2:15pm Simon Gledhill: Clemens PAC 4/32 Hybrid  
 

4:25pm Buses load for dinner (provided) 
 

4:45pm - 6:15pm Dinner at Holiday Inn & Tanino’s 
 

6:15pm Buses return to Clemens PAC 
 

7:00pm David Peckham with the Paragon Ragtime  
 Orchestra: Clemens PAC 4/32 Hybrid 
 

9:15pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 
 

Afterhours 
11:30pm - ?    Hammond Lounge open (hotel lobby) 

Thursday, July 4 
 

8:00am - 9:30am  Record shop open 
8:00am ATOS Members Forum.  Hotel 
 

9:15am  
 

Easy 10 minute walk - Go left (east) on Main to Clinton. 
Cross Main, walk south on Clinton three blocks to Court. 

 

9:40am  
 

10:05am Alex Jones: Historic Hope-Jones Opus 2 
 

11:20am Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 
 

Lunch on your own 
 

1:00pm Buses load/depart to Auditorium Theatre 
 

1:45pm Last bus departs to Auditorium Theatre 
 

2:15pm Walt Strony:  RTOS-Grierson 4/23 Wurlitzer 
 

4:30pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 
 

5:00pm - 7:00pm   Record shop open 
 

6:15pm Riverside Ballroom - hotel 2nd floor 
• Cocktail Reception. Tim Schramm: piano 

• Banquet and awards ceremony 
• City fireworks  at 10:00pm 

 

9:00pm - 11:00pm Last times for Record shop 
 

Afterhours 
11:30pm - ?    Hammond Lounge open (hotel lobby) 
 

Friday, July 5 
Afterglow 

Niagara Falls, NY and North Tonawanda 
8:00am Buses load and depart to Niagara Falls, NY 
 

8:45am Last bus departs to Niagara Falls 
 

Visit famous Niagara Falls 
Lunch served inside historic Wurlitzer Factory building 
Riviera Theatre: Clark Wilson accomp. The Freshman 

Tour the Herschel Carousel Factory Museum 
 

Return to Rochester Riverside hotel at approx. 6:00pm 
 

Tour conducted by 1st Choice Educational Tours 
Batavia, NY 

 

ATOS 2019 ANNUAL CONVENTION 

Rochester, New York 
June 30 - July 4, 2019 

Rochester Preglow - June 30 
Niagara Falls Afterglow - July 5 

Hosted by  
The Rochester Theatre Organ Society 

Paul A. Law, President 

Hosted by
The Rochester Theatre Organ Society

Paul A. Law, President

Rochester, New York
June 30 - July 4, 2019

Rochester Preglow - June 30
Niagara Falls Afterglow - July 5

TUESDAY, JULY 2  
North Tonawanda & Buffalo  

Note: Buses do not return to the hotel until evening

7:30am buses load/depart to North Tonawanda 

8:15am Last bus departs to North Tonawanda  
 Quick stop at Wurlitzer factory for  
 photo opportunity 

10:50am Nathan Avakian: Riviera Theatre 3/16 Wurlitzer

1:00pm Buses load for downtown Buffalo 

Pick up box lunch before boarding bus 

2:30pm Mark Herman: Shea’s Buffalo 4/28 Wurlitzer

4:30pm Dinner on your own near Shea’s Buffalo 

7:00pm Richard Hills: Shea’s Buffalo 4/28 Wurlitzer 

9:15pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 

Afterhours 

10:30pm - ?    Hammond Lounge open (hotel lobby)

WEDNESDAY, JULY 3 
Elmira via Geneva & NY Finger Lakes Wine Region

Note: Buses do not return to the hotel until evening

9:00am Buses load/depart to Elmira via Geneva 

9:45am Last bus departs

Free wine tasting at Geneva Welcome Center  
Pick up box lunch at welcome center

2:15pm Simon Gledhill: Clemens PAC 4/32 Hybrid 

4:25pm Buses load for dinner (provided) 

4:45pm - 6:15pm Dinner at Holiday Inn & Tanino’s 

6:15pm Buses return to Clemens PAC 

7:00pm David Peckham with the Paragon Ragtime   
 Orchestra: Clemens PAC 4/32 Hybrid 

9:15pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 

Afterhours 

11:30pm - ?    Hammond Lounge open (hotel lobby)

THURSDAY, JULY 4 
8:00am - 9:30am Record shop open

8:00am ATOS Members Forum.  Hotel

9:15am Buses load/depart to 1st Universalist Church 
Easy 10 minute walk - Go left (east) on Main to Clinton. 
Cross Main, walk south on Clinton three blocks to Court. 

9:40am  Last bus departs to 1st Universalist Church

10:05am Alex Jones: Historic Hope-Jones Opus 2 

11:20am Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 

Lunch on your own

1:00pm Buses load/depart to Auditorium Theatre

1:45pm Last bus departs to Auditorium Theatre

2:15pm Walt Strony:  RTOS-Grierson 4/23 Wurlitzer

4:30pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel

5:00pm - 7:00pm Record shop open

6:15pm Riverside Ballroom - hotel 2nd floor 
 Cocktail Reception. Tim Schramm: piano 
 Banquet and awards ceremony 
 City fireworks  at 10:00pm

9:00pm - 11:00pm Last times for Record shop

Afterhours 

11:30pm - ?    Hammond Lounge open (hotel lobby)

FRIDAY, JULY 5
Afterglow 

Niagara Falls, NY and North Tonawanda 

8:00am Buses load and depart to Niagara Falls, NY 

8:45am Last bus departs to Niagara Falls

Visit famous Niagara Falls 

Lunch served inside historic Wurlitzer Factory building 

Riviera Theatre: Clark Wilson accomp. The Freshman 

Tour the Herschel Carousel Factory Museum 

Return to Rochester Riverside hotel at approx. 6:00pm 

Tour conducted by 1st Choice Educational Tours  
 Batavia, NY



We’re In A Western New York State of Music

WELCOME 
On behalf of the ATOS 2019 Convention Committee, 
we welcome you to Western New York.   
Have a question? Need help?  
Ask the RTOS volunteers in the yellow shirts.  
Paul Law & Russ Shaner, Co-chairs 

BUSES 
Buses for all events will load on Main Street directly in 
front of the Rochester Riverside Hotel.  Handicap bus 
will load outside the hotel main entrance. 

NAME BADGES 
Your name badge is your admission ticket for all events 
EXCEPT the evening program in Elmira.  Tickets 
for this event will be distributed on the buses on 
Wednesday.  Tickets for optional banquet are in your 
packet. 

RECORDING AND FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY 
You are reminded that any audio and/or video recording 
of convention performances is strictly prohibited.  Flash 
photography is not allowed during concerts. 

CELL PHONES 
Please silence all cell phones and refrain from texting 
during performances.  It is a distraction to everyone. 

RECORD SHOP HOURS 
Silver room, 2nd floor  
Sunday - Noon - 5pm  

Monday - 9am - Noon, 4pm - 6:30pm  
Tuesday - Wednesday Closed  

Thursday - 8am - 9:30am, 5pm - 7pm, 9pm - 11pm 

HOTEL DINING HOURS (DAILY) 
Rocburger on Main  

6:30am - 10:30am Breakfast Buffet  
11:30am - 8:00pm Lunch and Dinner  

Lobby Lounge 11:00am - 1:30am Daily

LOCAL DINING 
A listing of local restaurants is provided in your 
registration package.  Complimentary hotel shuttle to 
nearby restaurants for groups may be available.  Inquire 
at the hotel registration desk. 

Information current as of 6/24/19.  All times and events 
are subject to last minute changes.

SATURDAY, JUNE 29 
4:00pm - 8:00pm  Registration   Skyway lobby, 2nd floor 

SUNDAY, JUNE 30 
7:30am - 7:00pm Registration   Skyway lobby, 2nd floor 

12:00pm - 5:00pm Record shop open

PREGLOW 
8:00am Buses load/depart to George Eastman Museum

8:45am Last bus departs to George Eastman Museum

9:00am George Eastman Museum. Organ Curator Joe 
 Blackburn: 4 manual, 106 rank Aeolian.  
 Opus 947 (1904) + Opus 1345 (1916) 

10:20am GROUP A buses depart to Mem. Art Gallery 

10:35am GROUP B buses depart to Mem. Art Gallery

Note: Access to the Fountain Court includes a  
flight of stairs.  An elevator is available. 

10:45am GROUP A:  Eastman School Of Music faculty:  
 18th Century Italian Baroque organ  

10:45am GROUP B: Visit Memorial Art Gallery exhibits 

11:20pm Groups A & B switch 

11:20am GROUP A: Visit Memorial Art Gallery exhibits 

11:30am GROUP B: Eastman School Of Music faculty:  
 18th Century Italian Baroque organ 

11:50am GROUP A: Buses load, depart to lunch 

12:15pm GROUP B: Buses load, depart to lunch 

12:00pm - 1:45pm  Lunch at St. Paul’s (Episcopal) 

2:00pm Nathan Laube at Skinner Opus 655 (1927)  
 4 manuals, 55 stops, 68 ranks 

2:45pm Buses depart to Christ Church (Episcopal) 

3:10pm Eastman School of Music Faculty:  The  
 Craighead-Saunders Organ  GOArt / Yokota 
 (2008), Hook & Hastings Op. 1573, 1893

4:15pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel

Dinner on your own

SUNDAY, JUNE 30 CONTINUED.. 
Convention Opening 

7:00pm Buses load/depart to Auditorium Theatre 

7:45pm Last bus departs to Auditorium Theatre 

8:30pm David Gray:  RTOS-Grierson 4/23 Wurlitzer 

10:35pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 

Afterhours 

10:30pm - ?    Hammond Lounge open (hotel lobby)

MONDAY, JULY 1
9:00am - 12:00pm Record shop open

8:00am ATOS Annual Meeting 
 Anthony & Bausch conf. room - 2nd floor 

9:15am Seminar  - Vince Lenti  
 Eastman School Theatre Organ Dept  
 Anthony & Bausch conf. room - 2nd floor

Lunch on your own 

12:00pm Buses load/depart to Auditorium Theatre 

12:45pm Last bus departs to Auditorium Theatre 

1:15pm Jerry Nagano:  RTOS-Grierson 4/23 Wurlitzer 

3:00pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 

3:45pm Opening Cocktail Reception. Tim Schramm:  
 piano.  2nd floor Riverside Lounge

4:00pm - 6:30pm Record shop open

Dinner on your own 

6:30pm Buses load/depart to Eisenhart Auditorium 

7:15pm Last bus departs to Eisenhart Auditorium 

7:45pm Luke Staisiunas and YTOC Competition:  
 RTOS 3/12 Wurlitzer 

10:30pm Buses return to Rochester Riverside Hotel 

Afterhours 

10:30pm - ?    Hammond Lounge open (hotel lobby)


